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E-COMMERCE [CLOTHING BUSINESS]

HNLLA: MAIA3VIH BPEHAOBOV
OLEX/Ab

YCNYTA: TAPTETVPOBAHHAA PEK/TAMA

|_||E]'| b: YBEJTMHEHWNA KOJMMHYECTBA LIEJTEBIBBIX 3AABOK,
CHVIXKEHWE CTOMMOCTW TNAA,

PEKTAMHbIV BOAXKET:  $1800/month

_ CTOMMOCTb MEPEXOAA HA CAUT $0.06
PESYNIbTAT: YBENMYEHWE MPOAAX HA 156%
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El Search w Y Filters w -+  Add filters to narrow the data you are seeindg. Lifetime: Sep 13, 2018 - Aug 28, 2020 w
. ]

Campaigns 29 Ad Sets [7] Ads
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CPM (C CPC CTI

Budget Amount Spent Ends mpressions per 1, Link Clicks (Cost per (Lin Clicks (All)
Impressic Link Click

CTR

(All) CPC (All)

$50.00 $1,807.55 Ongoin 59530 $3.03 36,554 $0.05 6.13% 45,528 7.64% $0.0¢

$3,000.00 $411.19 Ongoing ea830 33.59 6,903 $0.06 6.03% 8,435 1.37% $0.05

$250.00 $528.31 Ongoing 121,492 $4.35 5,693 $0.09 4.69% 7929 6.53% $0.07

$200.00 $267.16 Ongoing 1,371 13.28 5,137 $0.05 6.31% 6,438 7.91% $0.04

$20.00 $1/7.99 Ongoina 5,336 »3.08 255 $0.07 4.37% 645 11.05% $0.03

$50.00 $251.48 Ongoing 67,505 $3.73 4,679 $0.05 6.93% 6,406 9.49% $0.04

$100.00 $188.65 Ongoine $3.76 2,880 $0.07 5.73% 3,721 7.41% $0.05

$100.00 $93.78 Ongoing 29,489 1.3.18 1,815 $0.05 6.15% 2,316 7.85% $0.04
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Using ad ... $110.47 Ongoing £9,239 $3.78 1,322 $0.08 4.52% 1,799 6.15% $0.06

$100.00 $131.10 Ongoing 38,944 53.37 2,148 $0.06 9.52% 2,838 1.29% $0.05

$5,454.79 1,591,131 3.43 91,011 $0.06 5.72% 116,039 71.29% $0.05
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Campaigns |G 2959255..

Q, Search = Y Filters = +

I3 Campaigns

Campaign
Name

J.00
Dailv

» Results fro

v

Add filters to narrow the data you are seeinqg.

Amount

Spent

$528.31

$188.65

$110.47

$131.10

$109.47

$80.92

$80.17

$80.65

$35.33

$36.63

55 Ad Sets

$1,795.14

Ends

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Impressions

121,492
50,239
29,239
38,944

23,197
20,618
20,645
19,572

8,680

8,487

449,762
Total

L

CPM (C

nar 1.|
imprassic
$4.35

Link Clicks

5,693
2880
1,322
2148
118
1,126
854
399
518

320

22 483
Total

ed

Updated just now

O

Last 30 days: Jul 29, 2020 - Aug 27, 2020
Nota: Doas nat Includa todav's data
Select at least one campaign to see a history of
changes.
1 SEIEUCLEL A

CPC
(Cost per
Link
+0.09

$0.07
$0.08
$0.06
$0.10
$0.07
$0.09
$0.09
$0.07

$0.11

$0.08

C 3 ~t
Fel AL

CTI
(Lin
Click
4.69%

5.73%
4.52%
5.52%
4.82%
5.46%
4.14%
4.59%
5.97%

3.77%

5.00%
Per Im

View Setup @

Clicks (All)

/7,929
3,721
1,799
2,838
1,914
1,522
991
1,264
657

422

30,120
Taotal

i -

CTR
(All)
6.53%
1.41%
6.15%
1.29%
6.53%
71.38%
4.80%
6.46%

1.57%

4.97%

6.70%
Pe il

CPC (All)

$0.07
$0.05
$0.06
$0.05
$0.07
$0.05
$0.08
$0.06
$0.05

$0.09

$0.06
Per Click

Reports w

Website _
Purchases

12
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Ads I 72060258 v

Q Search w Y Filters = +  Add filters to narrow the data Lifetime: Sep 13, 2018 - Aug 28, 2020 w

B Ads

U View Setup @

[A) Campaigns B0 Ad Sets

i -

Reports w

CPC CTI
(Cost per (Lin

Conversion
Rate Ranking

CPM (C
per 1,

Quality
Ranking ~

Engagement

Rate Ranking L

(All)

(=1

Imnressions Link Clicks Clicks (All)

Z b

Ends CPC |

[

Ad Relevanc...

Ad Relevance D...

Ad Relevance [...

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ty

H

Ongoing

i

Ongoing

!

Ongoing

i

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera.. 318

Above avera...

Average

Above avera..

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera...

Above avera.

Above avera...

Above avera.

o oo

=

https://www.facebook.com/adsmanager/manage/ads?act=

— |

Impressic

$4.58
$3.40
$3.63
$4.06
$5.63

$5.11
$3.85
$3.54
$3.45

$4.84

$3.43

Link Click

14 $0.20 2.27% 18 2.91%

32 $0.13 2.68% 39 3.26%

71 $0.06 6.53% 92 8.46%

$0.06 6.57% 8.66%

$0.07 8.55% 12.18%

$0.10 4.90% 6.78%

$0.06 6.98% 72 9.14%

$0.08 3.85% 27 4.7 3%

$0.06 6.14% 40 1.22%

$0.10 4.89% 130 6.83%

$0.06 5.72% 115,877 7.29%
Fer Action Fer Im Total Per Im




CONTACT US

liopro.com

support@liopro.com
http://t.me/nagornyi9s
http://t.me/oleksandr_hryhoriev
+38 (095) 669 8800

+38 (063) 757 8520

Kharkov, Skorohoda 4
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